2025 Summer ShootOut
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No Contestant
331 Lindsey Jo Berend
442 Maggie Peacock
75 Bailey Fowler
151 Keylee Parker
138 Bailey Fowler
270 Kinzlee Jones
287 Harlow Deppen
41 Alexis Mayberry
192 Ella Kennon
209 Caylee Williams
97 Reata Earle
275 Kelsey Higgs
471 Hadley Duke
421 Claire Perkins

412 Lylianna Chaloupek

201 Meila Debes

130 Ella Kennon

279 Macie Ferrari

414 Abby Nisonger

159 Bella Putman

499 Sheridan Shumpert
538 Madison Corsi

242 Sydnie Wynn Graves

265 Racie Foster
360 Grace Drummond
203 Cheyenne Viva
193 Rylie Wheeler
469 Abbi Scott
502 Alera Stebbins

7 Hadley Dearle
323 Racie Foster

22 Claire McDonald
208 Caroline Schroeder
197 Racie Foster
519 Hayden Dunn

8 Blakely Stephens
274 Lindsey Jo Berend
37 Allyson Colter
199 Bailey Fowler
230 Maguire Jinkens
68 Megan Steelman
169 Codi Taylor
361 McKenna Cox

305 Sydnie Wynn Graves

344 Claire Perkins
483 Claire Perkins
105 Cora Killingsworth
447 Alera Stebbins

80 Lilly Inman

90 Claire McDonald
104 Paisley Romero
509 Paizley Marshall
316 Josie Phillippe

42 Kynlee Rhoads

Hometown
Moody, TX
Lavaca, AR
Valley View, TX
Goldsby, OK
Valley View, TX
Shawnee, OK

Horse

Be My Valentine Guy
Silver Charm Fling
Deplore A Bull

Rb Wagon Master
Streakin Lil Wayne
Runningforthemoney

Oklahoma Clty, OK Larkin The Perks
Oklahoma Clty, OK Eyem Jess Fabulous

Goldsby, OK
Beggs, OK
Meeker, OK
Centreville, MD
Porter, Ok
Marshfield, MO
Farimont, OK
Ozark, AR
Goldsby, OK
Chandler, OK
Lebanon, OH
Beggs, OK
Mooreville, MS
Newark, OH
Hartshorne, OK
Hulbert, OK
Huntsville, AL
Ringgold, GA
Greenwood, AR
Seminole, OK
McAlester, OK
Piedmont, OK
Hulbert, OK
Ava, MO

Enid, OK
Hulbert, OK
Earlsboro, OK
Norman, OK
Moody, TX
Edmond, OK
Valley View, TX
Yukon, OK
Llano, TX
Collinsville, OK
Washington, OK
Hartshorne, OK
Marshfield, MO
Marshfield, MO
Seymour, MO
McAlester, OK
Seymour, MO
Ava, MO
Norman, OK
Tahlequah, OK
Amarillo, TX
Marlow, OK

Jake

King Of Royal Cash
Duke of Earle

Guys Girls Have Fun
Bunnys Miss Kitty

DS Diamond Cutter
ABK Elvis

KN Fabs Lil Ransom
JNBS Southern Whiskey
Sheza Poco James RH
CervezDeMulan

JF King Kylie

Fame N Perks
Frosted French Pearl
Bug In The Candy
Speedin Fora Martini
Sdp the Duke

Fame N Starlite
Fuelperksbywho
Spittin Bullets Again
Shes A Red Kelly
Hustlin For Moolah
Princess Nofire

DS Geuine Chocolate
Two Eyed Red Tio

Hf A Sharp Dinky
Sierra

Jacquline

My Blushing Effort
Kings Hickory Pistol
Camera Ready Eddie
3M Smooth
Celestrial Perks
Dukes Honey Twist
Alis Sugar Plum
Charlis First Rodeo
JW Cats Shining Lucy
FameStreakinspark
Brunssug

NK Scandalous Speech
SrSunbeam

Jeff D

Scooter

Frenchmens Glory
MR Oak Freckles
Star

BBR No

17433
15990
17549
12104
17549
17397
21781
18227
21487
16753

20915
22186
23412
23376
23231
21487
22143
22590
18444
14507
19408
15359
20436
22595
24140

21545
14596
19419
20436
20376
22433
20436
23008
23233
17433

17549
18092
22022
24255
22666
15359
23412
23412
18187
14596
16917
20376
23891

23113
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(0)4
(0)4
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Result
15.873
15.873
16.008
16.009
16.023
16.069
16.383
16.385
16.467
16.495
16.509
16.515
16.601
16.615
16.758
16.784
16.792
16.793
16.805
16.865
16.91
17.012
17.013
17.016
17.019
17.04
17.052
17.058
17.081
17.135
17.139
17.145
17.151
17.152
17.165
17.229
17.237
17.261
17.262
17.281
17.358
17.416
17.452
17.468
17.515
17.537
17.555
17.556
17.587
17.59
17.634
17.648
17.7
17.848

Youth 1 (Fri) Sidepot

Sidepots

Place Amount
1D-1 $219.00
1D-1 $219.00
1D-3 $110.00
1D-4
1D-5
1D-6
2D-1 $228.00
2D-2 $137.00
2D-3  $91.00
2D-4
2D-5
2D-6
2D-7
2D-8
2D-9
2D-10
2D-11
2D-12
2D-13
2D-14
3D-1 $183.00
3D-2 $110.00
3D-3  $73.00
3D-4
3D-5
3D-6
3D-7
3D-8
3D-9
3D-10
3D-11
3D-12
3D-13
3D-14
3D-15
3D-16
3D-17
3D-18
3D-19
3D-20
3D-21
4D-1 $137.00
4D-2  $82.00
4D-3  $55.00
4D-4
4D-5
4D-6
4D-7
4D-8
4D-9
4D-10
4D-11
4D-12
4D-13



2025 Summer ShootOut

Section
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Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)
Race 1 (Fri)

No Contestant Hometown Horse

461 Dallie Chapman Rolla, MO Wild Calamity Jane
65 Berit McGinley Washington, OK Hot Dashin Daddy
338 Macie Ferrari Chandler, OK Heza Teddy Jack
297 Grace Drummond Huntsville, AL Joey

319 Hartlee Deppen
416 Rylie Wheeler

Oklahoma Clty, OK Carmen
Greenwood, AR Eminent Bug

357 Kenzley Mendel Okarche, OK Par Doctor Poco

536 Whitley Wilfong Rolla, MO BW Coroona Flight

281 DayziBush Atoka, OK Twilight

220 Mia Hernandez Cushing, OK Googledotcom

227 Kaily Jimenez Midland, TX Star

72 Kennedy Brown Blanchard, OK DC Storm Da Bridge
372 Vivian Smith Leedey, OK Shaky Shake Em Peppy
518 Abigail Bracey Mabank, TX No Moe Firewater

165 Tatum Maize Anderson Atoka, OK Meradas Lady Leo

241 Ramzi Guthery Harrah, OK Jack Attack

343 Carlee Nix Somerville, AL Full Moon Frenchmen
245 Darcy Dement Jackson, TN Handle The Pressure
403 Abbi Scott Seminole, OK Tivoli Moon Mission
456 Abigail Bracey Mabank, TX Shots With The Judge
252 Josie Phillippe Amarillo, TX DDDCaughtfoolnaround
267 Cheyenne Viva Ringgold, GA Designers Jet

24 Sage Gunter Oklahoma Clty, OK Creek San Bridget

474 Lylianna Chaloupek Farimont, OK Sly Smokin Gun

155 Kenadee Franklin Lawton, OK Lucy

340 Anna Lloyd Buffalo, MN RDC Peppy On Moscato

435 Ella Bishop Trumann, AR Double Dipped N Gold
2 Megan Steelman Llano, TX SD Kama Winner

295 Kylea Snider Collinsville, OK Monte

358 Kylea Snider Collinsville, OK Billy

BBR No

18241
20798
22143
22595

22936
19151
23566
22225

24089
23964
21751
22041

24315
20479
21545
21751

24140
24093
23376
22536

22022
19333
19333
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(0)4
(0)4
0oYB
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(0)4
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0oYB
(0)4
0oYB
(0)4
0oYB
(0)4
OYB
(0)4
oy
0OYB
OYB
OYB
OYB
OYB

OYBF

OYB
OYB
(0)¢

Result
17.865
17.963
18.054
18.12
18.21
18.242
18.28
18.297
18.365
18.467
18.531
18.593
18.971
19.595
19.611
19.923
20.436
15.785+5
16.490+5
16.851+5
17.547+5
18.347+5
18.808+5
16.347+10
NT
NT
NT
SCR
SCR
SCR

Youth 1 (Fri) Sidepot

Sidepots

Place Amount
4D-14
5D-1
5D-2
5D-3
5D-4
5D-5
5D-6
5D-7
5D-8
5D-9
5D-10
5D-11
5D-12
5D-13
5D-14
5D-15
5D-16
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

$91.00
$55.00
$37.00



